
AUTUMN TERM

Start of Term (for Years 1- 6) Tuesday 05th September 2023
To Friday 20th October 2023

Half Term Monday 23rd October 2023
Friday 27th October 2023

Return on Monday 30th October 2023
End of Term Friday 22nd December 2023

SPRING TERM

Start of Term Tuesday 09th January 2024
To Friday 09h February 2024

Half Term Monday 12th February 2024
Friday 16th February 2024

Return on Monday 19th February 2024
End of Term Thursday 28th March 2024

SUMMER TERM

Start of Term Monday 15th April 2024
To Friday 24th May 2024

Half Term Monday 27th May 2024
Friday 31st May 2024

Return on Monday 03rd June 2024
End of Term Wednesday 24th July 2024

INSET DAYS

1. Teaching & Learning: Curriculum
& Safeguarding Monday 04th September 2023

2. Assessment & Pupil Progress Friday 01st December 2023
3. Teaching & Learning: TBC Monday 08th January 2024
4. Assessment & Pupil Progress Friday 22nd March 2024
5. Teaching & Learning: Curriculum Friday 28th June 2024

& Assessment & Pupil Progress

BANK HOLIDAYS (School Closed)

1. May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024


